
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 86223010

Data publicarii	21.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 725,95 RON - 725,95 RON

Descriere: 1 4004108 PROFIL ALU.TREC.SEMIRO.3CM AG.S03AG93CM 7,00 BUC 15,04 105,29 19 20,01 2
4003970 PROFIL ALU.TREAPTA 44X23MM AG. S33AG2,7M 1,00 BUC 72,18 72,18 19 13,71 3
4012589 PROFIL ALU.TREAPTA 44X23 AUR S33AU93CM 4,00 BUC 24,30 97,18 19 18,46 4
4012588 PROFIL ALU.TREAPTA 44X23 S33AG93CM 5,00 BUC 24,29 121,47 19 23,08 5
6001534 SURUB LEMN 4X70 07101D4007000 65,00 BUC 0,31 20,21 19 3,84 6 1031672
SURUB PT PAL/LEMN CAP INEC 4X16ZG PZ2 265,00 BUC 0,09 24,50 19 4,65 7 6001531
SURUB LEMN 4X25 07101D4002500 159,00 BUC 0,07 10,69 19 2,03 8 6001640 SURUB LEMN
4X35 07101D4003500 103,00 BUC 0,09 9,52 19 1,81 9 6010693 VINCLU PT. SCAUN 40X15X2
040Z 25,00 BUC 1,22 30,46 19 5,79 10 3021052 CHIUVETA ALVEUS ALLUX 70 LEINEN
1088783 1,00 BUC 234,45 234,45 19 44,55
